
Valley Premier Bank 
Services & Fees 

                                
                                                      Effective January 4, 2021 

 

Account Research $25.00 per hour 

Automatic Transfers FREE 

Cashier’s Checks 
Customer 

Non-customer 

 
$3.00 
$5.00 

Check Book Reconciliation $25.00 per hour 
first time – no charge 

Check Cashing – Non-customer $5.00 

Coin Counting – Non-customer 10% 

Collection Items (maximum 14 day hold) $10.00 

Convenient Credit  
Annual Fee  

 

$0.00 
accounts opened before  

06-01-05 
____________________ 

$20.00  
accounts opened between 

 06-01-05 and 01-14-10 
____________________ 

$25.00  
accounts opened on or after  

01-15-10 

Counter Checks $.10 each 

Direct Deposit FREE 

Dormant Service Charge 
if balance is less than $100 
 

$2.50 
per quarter 

Fax Fees 
 
 

Classic Club 

$3.00 first page 

$1.00 each additional page 

 
$1.50 first page 

$.75 each additional page 

Money Orders $3.00 

Notary Fee FREE 

Overdrafts/Returned Items (per presentment) 
 

Checking & Savings Accounts 

$30.00   
$180.00 daily maximum 

Overdrawn Account Charge 
after account is overdrawn for 5 consecutive business days 
 

Checking & Savings Accounts 

 

$5.00 per day 

Photocopy Fee $.10 per copy 

Safe Deposit Box Rental 
Small (ACH) 

Small (Notice) 
Large (ACH) 

Large (Notice) 
X-Large (ACH) Available at Moorhead Office 

X-Large (Notice) Available at Moorhead Office  
Drill Box 

Key Replacement  

 
$15.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$25.00 
$35.00 
$40.00 

$200.00 
$45.00 

 

Statement Printouts  $2.00 

Stop Payment (check & ACH) $30.00 

Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues $5.00 

Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues  $7.50 

Wire Transfers 
Outgoing 

International 
Incoming 

Non-Customer Outgoing 
 

 
$25.00 
$50.00 
$10.00 
$50.00 

 
                                                            

 


