Valley Premier Bank Services & Fees

Effective January 4, 2021

Account Research		
Cashier's Checks		\$25.00 per hour
Customer Non-customer \$5.00		FREE
Non-customer	Cashier's Checks	
Check Book Reconciliation		
Check Cashing – Non-customer		,
Check Cashing - Non-customer	Check Book Reconciliation	
Coin Counting - Non-customer	Objects Oceahing New constants	
Collection Items (maximum 14 day hold)		·
Convenient Credit		
Annual Fee Annual Fee		
\$20.00		
Counter Checks	Annual Fee	
accounts opened between		
06-01-05 and 01-14-10		•
\$25.00		
accounts opened on or after 01-15-10		06-01-05 and 01-14-10
accounts opened on or after 01-15-10		\$25.00
O1-15-10		
Direct Deposit		
Sc. 50		· ·
Fax Fees \$3.00 first page \$1.00 each additional page \$1.00 each additional each addition		
Sax Fees \$3.00 first page \$1.00 each additional page \$1.00 each additional page \$1.00 each additional page \$1.50 first page \$1.75 each additional page \$1.00 each additional each addition		
Statement Printouts		
Classic Club	Fax Fees	
S.75 each additional page		\$1.00 each additional page
S.75 each additional page	Olarada Olda	#4.50 **
Money Orders	Classic Club	
Notary Fee Overdrafts/Returned Items (per presentment) Checking & Savings Accounts Overdrawn Account Charge after account is overdrawn for 5 consecutive business days Checking & Savings Accounts Photocopy Fee Safe Deposit Box Rental Small (ACH) Small (Notice) Large (ACH) Large (Notice) X-Large (ACH) Available at Moorhead Office X-Large (Notice) Available at Moorhead Office Drill Box Key Replacement Statement Printouts Statement Printouts Statement Printouts Stop Payment (check & ACH) Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues Outgoing International Incoming Stop Payment Incoming Stop Payment Statement Stateme	Manay Ordana	
Overdrafts/Returned Items (per presentment) Checking & Savings Accounts Overdrawn Account Charge after account is overdrawn for 5 consecutive business days Checking & Savings Accounts Photocopy Fee Safe Deposit Box Rental Small (ACH) Small (Notice) Large (ACH) Large (Notice) X-Large (ACH) Available at Moorhead Office X-Large (Notice) Available at Moorhead Office Drill Box Key Replacement Statement Printouts Statement Printouts Stop Payment (check & ACH) Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues Wire Transfers Outgoing International Incoming \$30.00 \$\$180.00 daily maximum \$\$5.00 per day \$\$5.00 per copy \$\$5.00 per copy \$\$15.00	•	
Checking & Savings Accounts Overdrawn Account Charge after account is overdrawn for 5 consecutive business days Checking & Savings Accounts Photocopy Fee \$.10 per copy Safe Deposit Box Rental Small (ACH) Small (Notice) Large (ACH) Large (ACH) Large (Notice) X-Large (ACH) Available at Moorhead Office X-Large (Notice) Available at Moorhead Office Drill Box Key Replacement Statement Printouts Statement Printouts State Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues Outgoing International Incoming \$5.00 per day \$5.00 per day \$5.00 per copy \$1.00 per copy \$1.00 per copy \$1.00 per copy \$5.00 per day		
Overdrawn Account Charge after account is overdrawn for 5 consecutive business days Checking & Savings Accounts Photocopy Fee \$.10 per copy Safe Deposit Box Rental Small (ACH) Small (Notice) Large (ACH) Large (Notice) X-Large (ACH) Available at Moorhead Office X-Large (Notice) Available at Moorhead Office Drill Box Key Replacement Statement Printouts Statement Printouts Stop Payment (check & ACH) Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues Outgoing International Incoming \$10.00		•
after account is overdrawn for 5 consecutive business days Checking & Savings Accounts Photocopy Fee \$.10 per copy Safe Deposit Box Rental Small (ACH) \$15.00 Small (Notice) \$20.00 Large (ACH) \$20.00 Large (Notice) \$25.00 X-Large (ACH) Available at Moorhead Office \$35.00 X-Large (Notice) Available at Moorhead Office \$40.00 Drill Box \$200.00 Key Replacement \$45.00 Statement Printouts \$2.00 Statement Printouts \$2.00 Stop Payment (check & ACH) \$30.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues \$5.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues \$7.50 Wire Transfers Outgoing \$25.00 International \$50.00 Incoming \$10.00		φτου.σο daily maximam
Checking & Savings Accounts Photocopy Fee \$.10 per copy Safe Deposit Box Rental \$15.00 Small (ACH) \$15.00 Small (Notice) \$20.00 Large (ACH) \$20.00 Large (Notice) \$25.00 X-Large (ACH) Available at Moorhead Office \$35.00 X-Large (Notice) Available at Moorhead Office \$40.00 Drill Box \$200.00 Key Replacement \$45.00 Statement Printouts \$2.00 Stop Payment (check & ACH) \$30.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues \$5.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues \$7.50 Wire Transfers Outgoing International Incoming \$50.00 Incoming \$10.00		\$5.00 per day
Photocopy Fee \$.10 per copy Safe Deposit Box Rental Small (ACH) \$15.00 Small (Notice) \$20.00 \$20.00 Large (ACH) \$20.00 \$25.00 X-Large (ACH) Available at Moorhead Office \$35.00 X-Large (Notice) Available at Moorhead Office \$40.00 Drill Box \$200.00 Key Replacement \$45.00 Statement Printouts \$2.00 Stop Payment (check & ACH) \$30.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues \$5.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues \$7.50 Wire Transfers Outgoing International Incoming \$50.00 Incoming \$10.00	-	φοισο μοι ααγ
Safe Deposit Box Rental Small (ACH) \$15.00 Small (Notice) \$20.00 Large (ACH) \$20.00 Large (Notice) \$25.00 X-Large (ACH) Available at Moorhead Office \$35.00 X-Large (Notice) Available at Moorhead Office \$40.00 Drill Box \$200.00 Key Replacement \$45.00 Statement Printouts \$2.00 Stop Payment (check & ACH) \$30.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues \$5.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues \$7.50 Wire Transfers Outgoing \$25.00 International \$50.00 Incoming \$10.00		\$.10 per copy
Small (ACH)		+ -
Small (Notice)		\$15.00
Large (ACH) \$20.00 Large (Notice) \$25.00 X-Large (ACH) Available at Moorhead Office \$35.00 X-Large (Notice) Available at Moorhead Office \$40.00 X-Large (Notice) Available at Moorhead Office \$40.00 Drill Box \$200.00 Key Replacement \$45.00 Statement Printouts \$2.00 Stop Payment (check & ACH) \$30.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues \$5.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues \$7.50 Wire Transfers Outgoing \$25.00 International \$50.00 Incoming \$10.00		
Large (Notice) \$25.00 X-Large (ACH) Available at Moorhead Office \$35.00 X-Large (Notice) Available at Moorhead Office \$40.00 Drill Box \$200.00 Key Replacement \$45.00 Statement Printouts \$2.00 Stop Payment (check & ACH) \$30.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues \$5.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues \$7.50 Wire Transfers Outgoing \$25.00 International \$50.00 Incoming \$10.00	,	
X-Large (ACH) Available at Moorhead Office X-Large (Notice) Available at Moorhead Office Drill Box Key Replacement Statement Printouts Stop Payment (check & ACH) Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues Wire Transfers Outgoing International Incoming \$35.00 \$\$200.00 \$\$20		
X-Large (Notice) Available at Moorhead Office Drill Box Key Replacement Statement Printouts Stop Payment (check & ACH) Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues Wire Transfers Outgoing International Incoming \$40.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$45.00 \$30.00 \$50.00 \$10.00		
Drill Box \$200.00 Key Replacement \$45.00 Statement Printouts \$2.00 Stop Payment (check & ACH) \$30.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues \$5.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues \$7.50 Wire Transfers Outgoing \$25.00 International \$50.00 Incoming \$10.00		
Statement Printouts \$2.00 Stop Payment (check & ACH) \$30.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues \$5.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues \$7.50 Wire Transfers Outgoing \$25.00 International \$50.00 Incoming \$10.00		\$200.00
Stop Payment (check & ACH) \$30.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues \$5.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues \$7.50 Wire Transfers Outgoing \$25.00 International \$50.00 Incoming \$10.00	Key Replacement	\$45.00
Stop Payment (check & ACH) \$30.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues \$5.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues \$7.50 Wire Transfers Outgoing \$25.00 International \$50.00 Incoming \$10.00	Statement Printouts	\$2.00
Visa Check/Cash Card Pin Number Reissues \$5.00 Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues \$7.50 Wire Transfers Outgoing \$25.00 International \$50.00 Incoming \$10.00		
Visa Check/Cash Card Reissues \$7.50 Wire Transfers Outgoing \$25.00 International \$50.00 Incoming \$10.00		
Wire Transfers Outgoing \$25.00 International \$50.00 Incoming \$10.00		
Outgoing \$25.00 International \$50.00 Incoming \$10.00		, , , ,
International \$50.00 Incoming \$10.00		\$25.00
Incoming \$10.00		
0 0 1	Non-Customer Outgoing	\$50.00